
April 1, 2023

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2023 Off Road Running Series

Tyler Arboretum 10K Trail Run
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 32 0 52 19 58.108 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Creamer Samantha Mount Laurel NJ 163 1 17 03 39.001 19-39 34 F Pineland Striders 3

Miller Sarah Medford NJ 96 1 04 06 50.416 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 5

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 134 1 11 05 45.885 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 3

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 100 1 05 36 52.541 50-59 52 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 162 1 16 10 48.600 50-59 58 F Pineland Striders 3

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 137 1 11 36 59.008 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Jordan

Margaret 

Crilley Wilmington DE 97 1 4 49 58.575 60-69 60 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Giampietro Carol Garnet Valley PA 129 1 09 38 57.420 60-69 64 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 133 1 10 35 55.183 60-69 62 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 92 1 02 35 69.481 70+ 70 F Pineland Striders 5

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Wiest Brian Wallingford PA 1 0 41 07 65.059 19-39 36 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 25 0 51 10 52.085 19-39 35 M Pineland Striders 3

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 9 0 46 28 64.491 50-59 51 M Garage Strength 5

Templin Steve Muncy PA 10 0 46 37 63.747 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 18 0 48 46 63.602 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 61 0 58 00 53.017 50-59 54 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 21 0 49 40 65.940 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 20 0 49 36 65.423 60-69 60 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Rose William Hockessin DE 33 0 52 28 64.199 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Brown John Kennett Square PA 39 0 53 21 63.761 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Painter Jeffrey Swarthmore PA 37 0 53 14 63.275 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Stenzel Robert Cherry Hill NJ 89 1 02 02 55.373 60-69 66 M Pineland Striders

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 90 1 02 06 54.240 60-69 64 M Pineland Striders

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 50 0 56 22 65.671 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 9 0 46 28 64.491 50-59 51 M Garage Strength 64.491

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 21 0 49 40 65.940 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 50 0 56 22 65.671 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 20 0 49 36 65.423 60-69 60 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 18 0 48 46 63.602 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 32 0 52 19 58.108 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC 318.744

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 133 1 10 35 55.183 60-69 62 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 100 1 05 36 52.541 50-59 52 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Rose William Hockessin DE 33 0 52 28 64.199 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brown John Kennett Square PA 39 0 53 21 63.761 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Painter Jeffrey Swarthmore PA 37 0 53 14 63.275 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 137 1 11 36 59.008 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Jordan

Margaret 

Crilley Wilmington DE 97 1 4 49 58.575 60-69 60 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 308.820

Giampietro Carol Garnet Valley PA 129 1 09 38 57.420 60-69 64 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 61 0 58 00 53.017 50-59 54 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 92 1 02 35 69.481 70+ 70 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Cherry Hill NJ 89 1 02 02 55.373 60-69 66 M Pineland Striders

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 90 1 02 06 54.240 60-69 64 M Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 25 0 51 10 52.085 19-39 35 M Pineland Striders

Miller Sarah Medford NJ 96 1 04 06 50.416 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 281.595

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 162 1 16 10 48.600 50-59 58 F Pineland Striders

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 134 1 11 05 45.885 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Creamer Samantha Mount Laurel NJ 163 1 17 03 39.001 19-39 34 F Pineland Striders

Wiest Brian Wallingford PA 1 0 41 07 65.059 19-39 36 M Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 10 0 46 37 63.747 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 128.806

CLUB RESULTS


